
Transportation Schedule 

Bus #: 114 

Type: 48 Passenger Bus 

Contractor: 
Driver: Emmily )ones 

*Active Pickup* 

114 Purple (AM) M.S. 

5:56 AM Kids 1st Shop 

6:00 AM N Claiborne X Iberville St 

6:02 AM Basin St X Basin St 

6:03 AM N Claiborne Ave X Dumaine St 

6:05 AM Kerlerec St X N Claiborne Ave 

6:05 AM Laharpe St X N Claiborne Ave 

6:06 AM Touro St X N Claiborne Ave 

6:09 AM Piety St X N Johnson St 

6:11 AM 2222 Clouet Street 

6:12 AM Independence St X N Galvez St 

6:12 AM Bartholomew St X N Galvez St 

6:14 AM Bartholomew St X N Robertson St 

6:17 AM N Claiborne Ave X Caffin Ave 

6:19 AM Saint Maurice Ave X Saint Claude 
Ave 

6:19 AM Gordon St X Saint Claude Ave 

6:20 AM Lamanche St X Saint Claude Ave 

6:23 AM Congress St X Saint Claude Ave 

6:26 AM Franklin X N Miro 

6:26 AM N Dorgenois St X Franklin Ave 

6:27 AM Almonaster Ave X N Dorgenois St 

6:29 AM N Tonti St X Saint Roch Ave 

6:31 AM N Derbigny St X Arts St 

6:33 AM N Roman St X Elysian Fields Ave 

6:37 AM Treasure St X Elysian Fields Ave 

6:42 AM Harrison Ave X Saint Bernard Ave 

6:50 AM A P Tureaud Ave X Duels St 

6:52 AM N Rocheblave St X A P Tureaud Av 

6:54 AM A P Tureaud Ave X Saint Bernard 
Ave 

6:56 AM N Johnson St X Ursulines Ave 

7:05 AM New Orleans Science and Math 

5625 Loyola Ave, NEW 
ORLEANS 

Height: 11 feet6inches 

Weight: 0 pounds. 

*Active Drop off* 

114 Purple (PM) M.S. 

3:45 PM New Orleans Science and Math 

5625 Loyola Ave, NEW 
ORLEANS 

3:51 PM N Claiborne X Iberville St 

3:52 PM Basin St X Basin St 

3:54 PM N Claiborne Ave X Dumaine St 

3:55 PM N Johnson St X Ursulines Ave 

3:57 PM Kerlerec St X N Claiborne Ave 

3:58 PM Laharpe St X N Claiborne Ave 

3:58 PM Touro St X N Claiborne Ave 

4:01 PM A P Tureaud Ave X Saint Bernard 
Ave 

4:02 PM N Rocheblave St X A P Tureaud Av 

4:12 PM A P Tureaud Ave X Duels St 

4:16 PM Treasure St X Elysian Fields Ave 

4:19 PM N Roman StX Elysian Fields Ave 

4:20 PM N Derbigny St X Arts St 

4:23 PM N Tonti St X Saint Roch Ave 

4:24 PM N Dorgenois St X Franklin Ave 

4:25 PM Almonaster Ave X N Dorgenois St 

4:26 PM Franklin X N Miro 

4:27 PM 2222 Clouet Street 

4:28 PM Piety St X N Johnson St 

4:29 PM Independence St X N Galvez St 

4:30 PM Bartholomew St X N Galvez St 

4:32 PM Bartholomew St X N Robertson St 

4:34 PM N Claiborne Ave X Caffin Ave 

4:36 PM Saint Maurice Ave X Saint Claude 
Ave 

4:36 PM Gordon St X Saint Claude Ave 

4:37 PM Lamanche St X Saint Claude Ave 

4:40 PM Congress St X Saint Claude Ave 

4:50 PM Kids 1st Shop 

4:58 PM Harrison Ave X Saint Bernard Ave 

Created: 8/8/2019 05:47AM 	 BusBoss Copyright (C) 2019 	 Page 4 


